

## Candra Yuliana <candrayuliana@ulm.ac.id>

## Urgent Reminder: License Agreement - the 5th International Conference on Sustainable Built Environment (ICSBE 2018)

4 pesan

ICSBE - International Conference <icsbe@uii.ac.id>

10 November 2018 pukul 02.56

Kepada: ICSBE - International Conference <icsbe@uii.ac.id>

Bcc: candrayuliana@ulm.ac.id

Dear Author(s),

As it is one of the requirements for publication in the conference proceedings, please sign and send us your License Agreement before November 16.

## **DISCLAIMER**

Please take note that once your paper has been published online, changes are only permitted in cases of serious scientific error. In those cases, an erratum is published according to the practices of professional scientific publishing. The publishing cost of an erratum is ± 300 euros each and will be fully charged to the corresponding Author of respective paper.

Thank you for your cooperation.

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Warmest regards, ICSBE 2018 Secretariat

Candra Yuliana <candrayuliana@ulm.ac.id>

Kepada: ICSBE - International Conference <icsbe@uii.ac.id>

13 November 2018 pukul 12.12

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Candra Yuliana, S.T., M.T.

Engineering Faculty - Universitas Lambung Mangkurat Jl. Brigjend. Hasan Basri BANJARMASIN 70123 - INDONESIA

Tel./Fax.: (0511) 4773858

Mobile Phone: +62 812 500 18822

License Agreement ICSBE 2018\_ CANDRA YULIANA.pdf

ICSBE - International Conference <icsbe@uii.ac.id>

Kepada: candrayuliana@ulm.ac.id

15 November 2018 pukul 07.51

Well received with thanks.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Best regards,

1762K

ICSBE 2018 Secretariat

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

ICSBE - International Conference <icsbe@uii.ac.id>

Kepada: candrayuliana@ulm.ac.id

4 Desember 2018 pukul 16.26

Well received with thanks.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Best regards,

ICSBE 2018 Secretariat

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]